
Comparison of Culture and
Organization Effectiveness

by Muhammad Yamin

Submission date: 16-Aug-2021 07:15AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1631765530
File name: 18-Proceding -comparison of culture.pdf (2.46M)
Word count: 2090
Character count: 12668



1



1



1



1%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Comparison of Culture and Organization Effectiveness
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

giapjournals.com
Internet Source


